
 

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

SCHOOL OF DISTANCE EDUCATION 

             M.A. Sociology (2017 Batch) 

List of students to remit condonation fee for Semester I,II,III,IV 
Instructions for remitting condonation fee. 

 

 Login to the SDE student portal 

(www.sde.keralauniversity.ac.in/sdestudentregn/student/login) using enrollment number 

as username and date of birth as password. 

 For payment , visit the university cash counters or Kerala university e-payment portal 

(https://pay.keralauniversity.ac.in/kupay/home --------->DEPARTMENTAL REMITTANCE ---> SCHOOL 

OF DISTANCE EDUCATION) as the payment modes. After the successful payment , please enter 

receipt details in your portal correctly after 45 minutes of successful payment.  Kindly use 

separate receipts for each semester. 

 Select the option for various fee remittance. 

 Semester wise exemption /condonation fee link will be active. 

 Enter the fee details in the required fields correctly. 

 Take the print out for reference. 

 

NB : Last date of payment of condonation fee for I & II semester : 15/02/2020 

 Last date of payment of condonation fee for III & IV semester : 20/02/2020 

SEMESTER : I 
 

SEMESTER : II 
 

 

 

Sl.           

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name Of Student 

1 832171004 REVATHY.P.R 

2 832171005 LEKSHMI M R 

3 832171007 PRIYARENJAN 

G.M 

4 832171011 RESHMA P 

5 832171013 LAKSHMI.M 

6 832171015 MANU 

MADHUSOODAN

AN M 

7 832171016 ARCHANA. A. S 

8 832171021 AJEESH C 

9 832171022 CHAITHANYA C 

G 

10 832171023 BIVIN S LAL 

11 832171026 GEETHU S 

12 832171027 JAYASREE C G 

13 832171029 ANUSHA.S.S 

 

Sl.                     

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name Of Student 

1 832171004 REVATHY.P.R 

2 832171005 LEKSHMI M R 

3 832171007 PRIYARENJAN G.M 

4 832171013 LAKSHMI.M 

5 832171015 MANU 

MADHUSOODANAN M 

6 832171016 ARCHANA. A. S 

7 832171021 AJEESH C 

8 832171022 CHAITHANYA C G 

9 832171023 BIVIN S LAL 

10 832171025 UNNIKRISHNA 

PANICKER.M.K 

11 832171027 JAYASREE C G 

12 832171029 ANUSHA.S.S 

13 832171031 SUMA S 

14 832171033 SALINI RAJ 

http://www.sde.keralauniversity.ac.in/sdestudentregn/student/login)
https://pay.keralauniversity.ac.in/kupay/home


14 832171030 BIJESH 

EMMANUEL P A 

15 832171032 KARTHIKA 

JAYASIMHAN 

16 832171033 SALINI RAJ 

17 832171037 RENUKA. G 

18 832171038 KARTHIKA UK 

19 832171040 RESMI K R 

20 832171041 BREEJAN BENNY 

21 832171042 ARATHY.U.S 

22 832171044 NILA .P 

23 832171046 NIKHIL MURALI 

24 832171049 SANGEETHA M 

25 832171050 ASHA PRIYA U R 

26 832171054 JALEELA JALAL J 

27 832171057 MANU MB 

28 832171059 ROOPESH S 

29 832171062 LEKSHMI 

GAYATHRI M 

30 832171065 ARUN S 

31 832171067 VAISHAKH S 

NAIR 

32 832171068 POOJA T R 

33 832171069 BHAVYA L S 

34 832171070 SOUMYA S 

35 832171077 SILPA SANAL 

36 832171079 SANDHYA R K 

37 832171081 VINEETH LAL S J 

38 832171082 RESMI.T 

39 832171083 ANUSREE P S 

40 832171085 ARJUN G 

41 832171086 ANJU.R.S 

42 832171090 SHEEJA V.G 

43 832171091 MINEESH LEKHA 

R V 

44 832171092 JEENA J 

45 832171093 ANSELNAMOL A 

46 832171094 REMYA S 

47 832171095 VARUN DAS V S 

48 832171096 ANEESH KUMAR 

A 

49 832171099 AYSHA.S 

50 832171106 SARANYA S 

51 832171107 ABHISHEK J L 

52 832171108 NAJIHA A 

53 832171112 SARAMMA 

GEORGE 

54 832171114 ARUNIMA J A 

55 832171118 REVATHY P S 

56 832171120 SMITHA. T.S 

57 832171121 ASWATHY .K 

58 832171122 ANUJA RAJ 

59 832171123 BIYAZ.BM 

60 832171125 HANNATHMOL P 

R 

15 832171036 SHAIJA B 

16 832171037 RENUKA. G 

17 832171038 KARTHIKA UK 

18 832171040 RESMI K R 

19 832171041 BREEJAN BENNY 

20 832171042 ARATHY.U.S 

21 832171043 ANJU T 

22 832171046 NIKHIL MURALI 

23 832171057 MANU MB 

24 832171059 ROOPESH S 

25 832171062 LEKSHMI GAYATHRI M 

26 832171063 MANU KJ 

27 832171065 ARUN S 

28 832171067 VAISHAKH S NAIR 

29 832171068 POOJA T R 

30 832171070 SOUMYA S 

31 832171073 LIJI MOL L 

32 832171077 SILPA SANAL 

33 832171078 KRISHNA PRASAD.K.V 

34 832171079 SANDHYA R K 

35 832171080 SHANAVAS.S 

36 832171081 VINEETH LAL S J 

37 832171082 RESMI.T 

38 832171083 ANUSREE P S 

39 832171085 ARJUN G 

40 832171086 ANJU.R.S 

41 832171090 SHEEJA V.G 

42 832171091 MINEESH LEKHA R V 

43 832171092 JEENA J 

44 832171093 ANSELNAMOL A 

45 832171094 REMYA S 

46 832171095 VARUN DAS V S 

47 832171096 ANEESH KUMAR A 

48 832171097 PRAMITHA S 

49 832171099 AYSHA.S 

50 832171100 TINU KUMAR.V.V 

51 832171103 DIVYA S S 

52 832171105 SARANYA.V.S 

53 832171106 SARANYA S 

54 832171107 ABHISHEK J L 

55 832171108 NAJIHA A 

56 832171112 SARAMMA GEORGE 

57 832171114 ARUNIMA J A 

58 832171115 UNMESH B 

59 832171117 SOORYA S 

60 832171118 REVATHY P S 

61 832171120 SMITHA. T.S 

62 832171121 ASWATHY .K 

63 832171123 BIYAZ.BM 

64 832171125 HANNATHMOL P R 

65 832171126 SIVA PRASAD M S 



61 832171126 SIVA PRASAD M S 

62 832171127 VISHNU V S 

63 832171131 SHYAM 

SAKKERIAS 

64 832171134 NEETHU K 

65 832171135 RESMI RAJ.R.S 

66 832171136 BINNI 

MOHANDAS 

67 832171137 SIJIMOLE S 

68 832171140 RAJMON R T 

69 832171142 SUBHA S 

70 832171144 REMYA D R 

71 832171149 SREELEKSHMI 

SREEKANDAN 

72 832171151 MUHSIN 

MUHAMMED S N 

73 832171153 ANOOP. R.P 

74 832171155 AKHIL GOPINATH 

75 832171157 bavijesh t 

76 832171159 NEETHU J R 

77 832171160 ANJITHA T P 

78 832171161 JOJI SHABU 

79 832171162 NISHA. U 

80 832171163 BINDU. S 

81 832171164 SHINE D 

LAWRENCE 

82 832171167 ARYA KUTTAN R 

83 832171170 GOPIKA R S 

84 832171172 ARYA C 

85 832171176 CHINCHU 

FRANCIS 

86 832171177 SUNITHA 

KUMARI R S 

87 832171178 NIMA.R 

88 832171179 LIJU. M 

89 832171180 ASHA S 

90 832171181 SHABEERA BEEVI 

B 

91 832171184 SREELEKHA G L 

92 832171187 Gopika Krishna R.V 

93 832171188 Nandakumar S 

94 832171194 GEORGE 

VARGHESE 

95 832171196 Sreedevi.S 

96 832171198 SANDHYA S 

97 832171200 KRISHNAMAYA G 

G 

98 832171201 SUMAKUMARI. A. 

O 

99 832171202 ARATHY P.S. 

100 832171203 NIJA K 

101 832171205 Gayathri Devi. P 

102 832171206 RESHMA RAJAN 

V 

103 832171209 GREESHMA.M.G 

104 832171210 PRIYA S 

66 832171127 VISHNU V S 

67 832171129 JINCYMOL M.S 

68 832171131 SHYAM SAKKERIAS 

69 832171134 NEETHU K 

70 832171135 RESMI RAJ.R.S 

71 832171136 BINNI MOHANDAS 

72 832171137 SIJIMOLE S 

73 832171139 MANJUKUMARI S 

74 832171140 RAJMON R T 

75 832171142 SUBHA S 

76 832171146 CHINJU S 

77 832171148 BENADICT A V 

78 832171149 SREELEKSHMI 

SREEKANDAN 

79 832171150 SREEJITH S 

80 832171151 MUHSIN MUHAMMED S 

N 

81 832171153 ANOOP. R.P 

82 832171155 AKHIL GOPINATH 

83 832171156 SREESHMA.A 

84 832171158 Arun kumar s v 

85 832171163 BINDU. S 

86 832171164 SHINE D LAWRENCE 

87 832171167 ARYA KUTTAN R 

88 832171169 Mary Jentilda A 

89 832171170 GOPIKA R S 

90 832171172 ARYA C 

91 832171174 AISWARYA KUMAR 

92 832171177 SUNITHA KUMARI R S 

93 832171178 NIMA.R 

94 832171180 ASHA S 

95 832171182 SARANYA O 

96 832171184 SREELEKHA G L 

97 832171186 DIVYA SREEKUMAR 

98 832171188 Nandakumar S 

99 832171189 MAFIDA.S 

100 832171190 ARUN. L.T 

101 832171193 UNNIMAYA.S 

102 832171194 GEORGE VARGHESE 

103 832171198 SANDHYA S 

104 832171200 KRISHNAMAYA G G 

105 832171201 SUMAKUMARI. A. O 

106 832171202 ARATHY P.S. 

107 832171205 Gayathri Devi. P 

108 832171206 RESHMA RAJAN V 

109 832171209 GREESHMA.M.G 

110 832171211 GEETHU TITUS 

111 832171213 REKHA P ARAVIND 

112 832171214 GOPIKA RAJ. L 

113 832171215 KALA RANJINI K V 

114 832171216 KRISHNA.R.N 

115 832171218 VIJAYAN A 

116 832171220 ANCY SHAJI 



105 832171211 GEETHU TITUS 

106 832171213 REKHA P 

ARAVIND 

107 832171214 GOPIKA RAJ. L 

108 832171215 KALA RANJINI K 

V 

109 832171217 AL-HASBIN 

MUHAMMED 

EESSA 

110 832171221 Jubino A 

111 832171223 RENJINI.S 

112 832171224 GREESHMA L B 

113 832171225 SURESH BABU P 

V 

114 832171230 Shinu Mathew 

115 832171231 KAVYA K S 

116 832171233 S . Raichal Priya 

117 832171234 SAMEER 

MUHAMMED N R 

118 832171235 JEEVA S NAIR 

119 832171236 ROSHNI. B 

120 832171238 AJIN V S 

121 832171240 VISHNU VIJAYAN 

V A 

122 832171241 ANNEXENOY S 

123 832171244 Madhuri V .K 

124 832171249 JYOTHILAKSHMI 

L 

125 832171251 RENJU JOSEPH 

126 832171252 SHYJU 

NASIMUDEEN 

127 832171253 APARNA BOBAN 

128 832171254 JIBU MATHEW 

129 832171255 JESSY J 

130 832171256 SAMEERA BEEVI 

S 

131 832171257 DEEPA L G 

132 832171258 AJITH J 

133 832171259 RAKHI S 

134 832171261 JACOB GEORGE 

135 832171262 SUBASHCHANDR

A BOSE.S 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

117 832171221 Jubino A 

118 832171223 RENJINI.S 

119 832171224 GREESHMA L B 

120 832171227 SREELAL S 

121 832171230 Shinu Mathew 

122 832171231 KAVYA K S 

123 832171232 MEERA M R 

124 832171233 S . Raichal Priya 

125 832171234 SAMEER MUHAMMED N 

R 

126 832171235 JEEVA S NAIR 

127 832171236 ROSHNI. B 

128 832171238 AJIN V S 

129 832171240 VISHNU VIJAYAN V A 

130 832171242 Jayaprakash M K 

131 832171244 Madhuri V .K 

132 832171254 JIBU MATHEW 

133 832171255 JESSY J 

134 832171256 SAMEERA BEEVI S 

135 832171257 DEEPA L G 

136 832171258 AJITH J 

137 832171261 JACOB GEORGE 

138 832171262 SUBASHCHANDRA 

BOSE.S 
 

 



 
 
 
 

SEMESTER : III 
 

SEMESTER : IV 
 

 
 

Sl.           

No. 

Enrollment 

No. 

Name Of Student 

1 832171004 REVATHY.P.R 

2 832171005 LEKSHMI M R 

3 832171006 ATHIRA K V 

4 832171010 SHARJA S 

5 832171013 LAKSHMI.M 

6 832171021 AJEESH C 

7 832171022 CHAITHANYA C G 

8 832171024 SANTHOSH WILSON 

9 832171025 UNNIKRISHNA 

PANICKER.M.K 

10 832171027 JAYASREE C G 

11 832171031 SUMA S 

12 832171033 SALINI RAJ 

13 832171035 SAJNA.E 

14 832171037 RENUKA. G 

15 832171040 RESMI K R 

16 832171041 BREEJAN BENNY 

17 832171043 ANJU T 

18 832171046 NIKHIL MURALI 

19 832171053 SHEREENA.S 

20 832171062 LEKSHMI GAYATHRI M 

21 832171065 ARUN S 

22 832171067 VAISHAKH S NAIR 

23 832171070 SOUMYA S 

24 832171071 GEETHU LOUIZ 

25 832171073 LIJI MOL L 

26 832171078 KRISHNA PRASAD.K.V 

27 832171079 SANDHYA R K 

28 832171082 RESMI.T 

29 832171083 ANUSREE P S 

30 832171085 ARJUN G 

31 832171086 ANJU.R.S 

32 832171088 G ADARSH 

33 832171090 SHEEJA V.G 

34 832171091 MINEESH LEKHA R V 

35 832171092 JEENA J 

36 832171094 REMYA S 

37 832171095 VARUN DAS V S 

38 832171096 ANEESH KUMAR A 

39 832171097 PRAMITHA S 

40 832171099 AYSHA.S 

41 832171100 TINU KUMAR.V.V 

42 832171103 DIVYA S S 

43 832171105 SARANYA.V.S 

 
 

Sl.No. Enrollment 

No. 

Name Of Student 

1 832171004 REVATHY.P.R 

2 832171013 LAKSHMI.M 

3 832171016 ARCHANA. A. S 

4 832171021 AJEESH C 

5 832171022 CHAITHANYA C G 

6 832171024 SANTHOSH WILSON 

7 832171025 UNNIKRISHNA 

PANICKER.M.K 

8 832171027 JAYASREE C G 

9 832171033 SALINI RAJ 

10 832171035 SAJNA.E 

11 832171037 RENUKA. G 

12 832171041 BREEJAN BENNY 

13 832171043 ANJU T 

14 832171046 NIKHIL MURALI 

15 832171062 LEKSHMI GAYATHRI M 

16 832171065 ARUN S 

17 832171067 VAISHAKH S NAIR 

18 832171070 SOUMYA S 

19 832171071 GEETHU LOUIZ 

20 832171078 KRISHNA PRASAD.K.V 

21 832171079 SANDHYA R K 

22 832171082 RESMI.T 

23 832171085 ARJUN G 

24 832171086 ANJU.R.S 

25 832171088 G ADARSH 

26 832171090 SHEEJA V.G 

27 832171091 MINEESH LEKHA R V 

28 832171092 JEENA J 

29 832171095 VARUN DAS V S 

30 832171096 ANEESH KUMAR A 

31 832171097 PRAMITHA S 

32 832171099 AYSHA.S 

33 832171100 TINU KUMAR.V.V 

34 832171105 SARANYA.V.S 

35 832171106 SARANYA S 

36 832171108 NAJIHA A 

37 832171114 ARUNIMA J A 

38 832171118 REVATHY P S 

39 832171119 PRIYANKA P 

40 832171120 SMITHA. T.S 

41 832171121 ASWATHY .K 

42 832171126 SIVA PRASAD M S 

43 832171127 VISHNU V S 



44 832171106 SARANYA S 

45 832171108 NAJIHA A 

46 832171114 ARUNIMA J A 

47 832171116 SANGEETHA K 

48 832171118 REVATHY P S 

49 832171119 PRIYANKA P 

50 832171121 ASWATHY .K 

51 832171126 SIVA PRASAD M S 

52 832171127 VISHNU V S 

53 832171129 JINCYMOL M.S 

54 832171134 NEETHU K 

55 832171136 BINNI MOHANDAS 

56 832171137 SIJIMOLE S 

57 832171139 MANJUKUMARI S 

58 832171140 RAJMON R T 

59 832171142 SUBHA S 

60 832171150 SREEJITH S 

61 832171153 ANOOP. R.P 

62 832171156 SREESHMA.A 

63 832171164 SHINE D LAWRENCE 

64 832171167 ARYA KUTTAN R 

65 832171174 AISWARYA KUMAR 

66 832171177 SUNITHA KUMARI R S 

67 832171180 ASHA S 

68 832171182 SARANYA O 

69 832171183 MANU MOHAN 

70 832171186 DIVYA SREEKUMAR 

71 832171188 Nandakumar S 

72 832171189 MAFIDA.S 

73 832171192 SULEKHA.S.L 

74 832171198 SANDHYA S 

75 832171200 KRISHNAMAYA G G 

76 832171201 SUMAKUMARI. A. O 

77 832171202 ARATHY P.S. 

78 832171209 GREESHMA.M.G 

79 832171213 REKHA P ARAVIND 

80 832171214 GOPIKA RAJ. L 

81 832171215 KALA RANJINI K V 

82 832171220 ANCY SHAJI 

83 832171224 GREESHMA L B 

84 832171226 ASWATHY K S 

85 832171227 SREELAL S 

86 832171230 Shinu Mathew 

87 832171231 KAVYA K S 

88 832171232 MEERA M R 

89 832171233 S . Raichal Priya 

90 832171235 JEEVA S NAIR 

91 832171240 VISHNU VIJAYAN V A 

92 832171243 Prajith Kumar C K 

93 832171246 SIJIMOL. V.S 

94 832171254 JIBU MATHEW 

95 832171255 JESSY J 

96 832171256 SAMEERA BEEVI S 

44 832171134 NEETHU K 

45 832171136 BINNI MOHANDAS 

46 832171140 RAJMON R T 

47 832171150 SREEJITH S 

48 832171164 SHINE D LAWRENCE 

49 832171167 ARYA KUTTAN R 

50 832171172 ARYA C 

51 832171177 SUNITHA KUMARI R S 

52 832171180 ASHA S 

53 832171182 SARANYA O 

54 832171186 DIVYA SREEKUMAR 

55 832171188 Nandakumar S 

56 832171189 MAFIDA.S 

57 832171192 SULEKHA.S.L 

58 832171193 UNNIMAYA.S 

59 832171198 SANDHYA S 

60 832171200 KRISHNAMAYA G G 

61 832171201 SUMAKUMARI. A. O 

62 832171202 ARATHY P.S. 

63 832171209 GREESHMA.M.G 

64 832171213 REKHA P ARAVIND 

65 832171214 GOPIKA RAJ. L 

66 832171215 KALA RANJINI K V 

67 832171216 KRISHNA.R.N 

68 832171220 ANCY SHAJI 

69 832171224 GREESHMA L B 

70 832171227 SREELAL S 

71 832171231 KAVYA K S 

72 832171233 S . Raichal Priya 

73 832171235 JEEVA S NAIR 

74 832171243 Prajith Kumar C K 

75 832171244 Madhuri V .K 

76 832171256 SAMEERA BEEVI S 

77 832171257 DEEPA L G 
 



97 832171257 DEEPA L G 

98 832171259 RAKHI S 

99 832171261 JACOB GEORGE 

 
 
 

 
  

 

 

 Sd/- 

              Director  


